
Easy and quick extraction 
of your bearing without 
dismounting your machine

Friendly

3 puller sizes to facilitate 
the dismounting of a large 
range of bearings with shaft 
diameters from 10 to 100 mm

Flexibility

The perfect tool to 
effortlessly remove  
your bearing

SaFe

More information on our range.

the solution you wanted 
to extract bearings from 
blind housings

bbPS 10 -100 
A new deep groove bAll 
beAring puller set

www.ntn-snr.com With You

Distributed by:

www.ntn-snr.com 
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QR code generated on http://qrcode.littleidiot.be



Kit contents

Selection chart

technical information

• 3 x spindles

• 28 x puller arms

•  22 x metal ring sizes

• 3 x « O » rings

• 1 x handle

• 1 x tapered interlock

•  1 x universal user 
manual

weight: 8.4 kg

Quick tool selection Easy set up Clear user manual Flexible tool

Easy accessory selection 
thanks to the included 
selection chart and 
indentified pieces

Included: detailed user 
manual to facilitate easy 
tool setup

For a quick and easy 
assembly of the tool, select 
the right "O" ring adapted 
to your bearing size

BBPS 10 -100 is one tool, 
able to dismount a wide 
range of bearings from  
10 to 100 mm

«o» ring

BBPS A

A1(1) 

28 x 3.00

6 000*
6 001*
6 002*
6 003*

6 200*
16002*
16003*
16100*
16101*

A2 (1)
6 004
6 005
6 006

6 201*
6 202
6 203

6 300

A3 (1) 6 204
6 205

6 301
6 302
6 303

62/22

BBPS B
B1(1)

50 x 3.00

6 007*
6 008*
6 009*
6 010*

16011*

B2 (1) 6 011*
6 012*

6 206
6 207

6 304
6 305
6 306

62/28*

BBPS C

C1(1)

85 x 3.00

6014*
6015*

6 208
6 209
6 210

6 307 6 403 63/28*

C2 (1)
6018*
6019*
6020*

6 211*
6 212
6213*

6 308
6 309
6 310
6 311

6 404
6 405
6 406

*Bearings are taken out without ring.
1) Our recommendations may change according to the brand of the bearing.


